
JWOC O-Tour sâm. 08.07.2023 00:36
Split time results - Stage 4 Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

M10  (4) 2,3 km  100 m 9 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(200) Finish

1 106 Pop Tudor 27:01 3:33 5:26 9:10 10:42 15:51 19:13 21:27 23:47 26:34 27:01
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 3:33 1:53 3:44 1:32 5:09 3:22 2:14 2:20 2:47 0:27

2 104 Hoffmann Lars 36:21 4:06 6:35 10:41 13:34 19:50 23:38 28:26 31:58 35:46 36:21
PLC Palatul Copiilor Arad 4:06 2:29 4:06 2:53 6:16 3:48 4:48 3:32 3:48 0:35

3 105 Sabou Rares 42:03 3:05 5:21 11:04 14:08 22:43 27:51 32:48 36:32 41:32 42:03
MRD Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 3:05 2:16 5:43 3:04 8:35 5:08 4:57 3:44 5:00 0:31

107 Buican Alexandru mp 3:58 6:16 10:27 13:16 18:54 ----- 26:08 28:41 31:49 32:30
ELS CS Elecro Sistem 3:58 2:18 4:11 2:49 5:38 7:14 2:33 3:08 0:41

M14  (5) 3,4 km  115 m 12 C
1(40) 2(50) 3(54) 4(55) 5(58) 6(43) 7(62) 8(79) 9(80) 10(37) 11(83) 12(200) Finish

1 111 Simon Benjámin 26:16 1:41 4:17 6:45 8:23 11:16 13:34 16:51 19:15 20:51 22:34 25:11 26:03 26:16
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:41 2:36 2:28 1:38 2:53 2:18 3:17 2:24 1:36 1:43 2:37 0:52 0:13

2 110 Simon Vince Sámuel 28:50 1:57 4:37 7:31 9:09 12:15 14:53 18:32 21:23 22:46 24:44 27:19 28:33 28:50
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:57 2:40 2:54 1:38 3:06 2:38 3:39 2:51 1:23 1:58 2:35 1:14 0:17

3 112 Laping Péter 43:42 2:16 6:27 11:15 12:49 17:19 20:34 26:04 29:52 33:44 36:06 41:17 43:13 43:42
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:16 4:11 4:48 1:34 4:30 3:15 5:30 3:48 3:52 2:22 5:11 1:56 0:29

4 Szocs Norbert 48:57 1:50 5:12 8:23 11:10 17:45 21:32 26:36 32:02 35:28 41:28 46:18 48:43 48:57
WOK Watch Out Cluj 1:50 3:22 3:11 2:47 6:35 3:47 5:04 5:26 3:26 6:00 4:50 2:25 0:14

5 Tompa Andrei 51:54 2:40 7:57 12:17 14:58 20:56 25:38 31:09 35:31 38:20 44:34 49:40 51:29 51:54
NTO Nord-Team Orienteering 2:40 5:17 4:20 2:41 5:58 4:42 5:31 4:22 2:49 6:14 5:06 1:49 0:25

M16  (6) 5,8 km  170 m 16 C
1(50) 2(54) 3(55) 4(52) 5(49) 6(65) 7(72) 8(71) 9(73) 10(75) 11(78) 12(83) 13(85) 14(88)

15(92) 16(100) Finish

1 116 Metelka Tomáš 42:51 3:01 4:50 6:12 7:44 9:04 18:54 19:55 22:01 23:29 24:33 30:10 37:11 38:29 39:35
XCZE TSM Kralovehradecko 3:01 1:49 1:22 1:32 1:20 9:50 1:01 2:06 1:28 1:04 5:37 7:01 1:18 1:06

41:53 42:37 42:51
2:18 0:44 0:14

2 117 Ilin Radu 55:22 3:25 5:32 6:51 ----- 9:48 20:59 22:10 26:11 28:52 31:20 37:50 45:40 51:03 51:55
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA 3:25 2:07 1:19 2:57 11:11 1:11 4:01 2:41 2:28 6:30 7:50 5:23 0:52

54:24 55:06 55:22
2:29 0:42 0:16

3 114 Percec Vlad 58:10 3:45 5:55 7:18 ----- 10:46 21:25 22:24 34:01 35:49 36:57 43:27 51:37 53:33 54:34
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA 3:45 2:10 1:23 3:28 10:39 0:59 11:37 1:48 1:08 6:30 8:10 1:56 1:01

56:59 57:54 58:10 28:47
2:25 0:55 0:16 *74

4 118 TISEANU DUMITRU 88:35 9:10 11:53 13:52 17:17 19:41 37:33 39:20 44:41 50:02 52:00 63:40 75:40 79:03 80:45
OSI OK Silva Campina 9:10 2:43 1:59 3:25 2:24 17:52 1:47 5:21 5:21 1:58 11:40 12:00 3:23 1:42

87:05 88:18 88:35
6:20 1:13 0:17

115 Mihai Èširiac dns
SIL C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau

113 Croxford Leo dns
IND Individuals/No club

M20  (1) 11,1 km  390 m 28 C
1(48) 2(54) 3(56) 4(57) 5(63) 6(64) 7(55) 8(52) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(73) 13(75) 14(87)

15(78) 16(77) 17(76) 18(75) 19(74) 20(72) 21(70) 22(67) 23(81) 24(82) 25(83) 26(85) 27(92) 28(100)
Finish

119 Galateanu Andrei dnf 3:32 9:29 13:00 15:47 ----- ----- 19:16 22:14 ----- ----- ----- 45:32 48:16 60:45
CSMB Clubul Sportiv Metropolitan Bu3:32 5:57 3:31 2:47 3:29 2:58 23:18 2:44 12:29

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 75:23 76:22 ----- ----- 84:12 85:25
14:38 0:59 7:50 1:13

85:50
0:25

M21  (15) 11,1 km  390 m 28 C
1(48) 2(54) 3(56) 4(57) 5(63) 6(64) 7(55) 8(52) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(73) 13(75) 14(87)

15(78) 16(77) 17(76) 18(75) 19(74) 20(72) 21(70) 22(67) 23(81) 24(82) 25(83) 26(85) 27(92) 28(100)
Finish

1 129 Ek Ludvig 84:25 2:25 5:29 7:43 8:56 14:47 15:18 20:00 21:09 24:45 27:02 28:59 43:11 44:19 49:19
XSWE Nyköpings OK 2:25 3:04 2:14 1:13 5:51 0:31 4:42 1:09 3:36 2:17 1:57 14:12 1:08 5:00

50:06 51:21 57:35 58:52 61:50 62:51 65:43 67:34 78:29 79:01 80:26 81:22 83:26 84:12
0:47 1:15 6:14 1:17 2:58 1:01 2:52 1:51 10:55 0:32 1:25 0:56 2:04 0:46

84:25
0:13

2 125 Wetherill Alex 99:35 2:32 5:36 8:21 10:20 16:56 17:30 22:39 24:17 29:01 31:48 33:55 52:06 53:10 59:36
XGBR West Anglian Orienteering 2:32 3:04 2:45 1:59 6:36 0:34 5:09 1:38 4:44 2:47 2:07 18:11 1:04 6:26

60:31 62:05 67:29 68:50 72:14 73:36 77:19 79:09 92:00 92:40 94:26 95:51 98:24 99:16
0:55 1:34 5:24 1:21 3:24 1:22 3:43 1:50 12:51 0:40 1:46 1:25 2:33 0:52

99:35
0:19
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (15) 11,1 km  390 m 28 C (cont.)

1(48) 2(54) 3(56) 4(57) 5(63) 6(64) 7(55) 8(52) 9(47) 10(46) 11(45) 12(73) 13(75) 14(87)
15(78) 16(77) 17(76) 18(75) 19(74) 20(72) 21(70) 22(67) 23(81) 24(82) 25(83) 26(85) 27(92) 28(100)
Finish

3 120 Gray Ryan 107:19 2:31 5:47 8:33 10:03 17:36 18:10 24:24 25:49 30:27 37:01 39:27 56:44 58:42 65:52
XAUS Ugly Gully Orienteers 2:31 3:16 2:46 1:30 7:33 0:34 6:14 1:25 4:38 6:34 2:26 17:17 1:58 7:10

66:48 68:24 74:02 75:21 78:59 80:22 83:45 85:31 99:14 99:57 101:40 103:10 106:06 106:59
0:56 1:36 5:38 1:19 3:38 1:23 3:23 1:46 13:43 0:43 1:43 1:30 2:56 0:53

107:19
0:20

4 121 Wilson Toby 116:40 2:39 6:50 9:34 11:30 20:40 21:13 27:46 29:06 33:57 36:52 39:56 57:15 58:43 67:48
XAUS BigFoot Orienteers 2:39 4:11 2:44 1:56 9:10 0:33 6:33 1:20 4:51 2:55 3:04 17:19 1:28 9:05

68:46 70:17 80:57 82:13 86:39 88:03 92:14 94:16 108:35 109:38 111:32 112:56 115:30 116:18
0:58 1:31 10:40 1:16 4:26 1:24 4:11 2:02 14:19 1:03 1:54 1:24 2:34 0:48

116:40
0:22

5 134 Huzeyfe Sigirci 120:19 2:37 5:46 8:24 9:50 16:56 17:32 23:23 24:52 29:29 31:54 34:34 54:21 55:21 62:43
XTRK Türkiye National Team 2:37 3:09 2:38 1:26 7:06 0:36 5:51 1:29 4:37 2:25 2:40 19:47 1:00 7:22

64:11 66:01 71:56 73:29 77:50 80:03 85:26 87:42 108:43 109:49 112:19 114:41 118:26 119:53
1:28 1:50 5:55 1:33 4:21 2:13 5:23 2:16 21:01 1:06 2:30 2:22 3:45 1:27

120:19
0:26

6 IACOB IOAN 120:48 2:30 6:28 9:56 11:37 18:42 19:15 25:47 27:10 32:17 35:07 38:02 57:36 58:36 65:09
IND Individuals/No club 2:30 3:58 3:28 1:41 7:05 0:33 6:32 1:23 5:07 2:50 2:55 19:34 1:00 6:33

65:59 67:35 75:50 77:35 83:01 84:18 88:57 91:40 112:11 113:07 115:14 116:43 119:33 120:29
0:50 1:36 8:15 1:45 5:26 1:17 4:39 2:43 20:31 0:56 2:07 1:29 2:50 0:56

120:48 23:27
0:19 *42

7 130 Mahu Gabriel 137:13 3:04 7:29 12:35 14:18 22:11 22:58 29:36 31:50 36:56 40:30 42:56 66:49 69:16 83:34
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA 3:04 4:25 5:06 1:43 7:53 0:47 6:38 2:14 5:06 3:34 2:26 23:53 2:27 14:18

84:53 86:49 92:18 93:52 99:39 101:18 106:24 108:56 125:39 126:41 128:56 130:29 135:35 136:45
1:19 1:56 5:29 1:34 5:47 1:39 5:06 2:32 16:43 1:02 2:15 1:33 5:06 1:10

137:13
0:28

8 158 Florin Darjan 172:52 3:46 8:34 11:58 14:03 26:23 27:17 36:10 38:25 45:33 51:02 54:09 80:41 82:30 91:40
SIL C.S. Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau 3:46 4:48 3:24 2:05 12:20 0:54 8:53 2:15 7:08 5:29 3:07 26:32 1:49 9:10

93:03 95:42 105:28 107:31 113:16 116:18 121:18 124:02 156:52 158:24 161:02 164:02 170:23 172:19
1:23 2:39 9:46 2:03 5:45 3:02 5:00 2:44 32:50 1:32 2:38 3:00 6:21 1:56

172:52
0:33

133 Skepp Emil dnf 3:04 7:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
XSWE Sävedalens AIK 3:04 4:11

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 27:10 29:08 35:13 36:13
19:55 1:58 6:05 1:00

36:25
0:12

127 Ek Odin dnf 2:18 5:10 7:32 8:55 14:56 15:22 20:56 21:58 25:42 28:01 30:24 ----- ----- -----
XSWE Nyköpings OK 2:18 2:52 2:22 1:23 6:01 0:26 5:34 1:02 3:44 2:19 2:23

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

39:33
9:09

128 Skepp Casper dnf 2:32 6:14 9:24 11:04 19:39 23:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
XSWE Sävedalens AIK 2:32 3:42 3:10 1:40 8:35 3:37

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 31:13 31:51 34:43 36:23 39:52 41:13
7:57 0:38 2:52 1:40 3:29 1:21

41:34
0:21

123 Ericsson Isac dnf 3:01 10:49 15:31 17:44 27:41 28:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:22
XSWE Växjö OK 3:01 7:48 4:42 2:13 9:57 0:25 21:16

50:08 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 62:55 65:56 70:45 72:39
0:46 12:47 3:01 4:49 1:54

73:30 12:57 39:24 41:46
0:51 *55 *72 *74

122 Wetherill Dil dnf 3:36 8:47 12:35 14:32 24:47 25:45 35:38 37:58 46:44 50:33 55:39 ----- ----- -----
XGBR West Anglian Orienteering 3:36 5:11 3:48 1:57 10:15 0:58 9:53 2:20 8:46 3:49 5:06

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 70:27 71:45 74:51 76:48 82:26 83:42
14:48 1:18 3:06 1:57 5:38 1:16

84:10 80:52
0:28 *91

307 Andrei dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
IND Individuals/No club

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

KIERAN WOODS dns
IND Individuals/No club
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Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (2) 9,1 km  350 m 21 C
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(47) 5(56) 6(57) 7(63) 8(64) 9(55) 10(52) 11(51) 12(75) 13(76) 14(77)

15(72) 16(65) 17(81) 18(84) 19(88) 20(91) 21(100) Finish

1 137 Plaian Voicu 141:32 4:06 7:17 12:39 18:33 31:09 33:35 44:35 45:27 56:34 59:33 60:43 83:17 85:33 93:58
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:06 3:11 5:22 5:54 12:36 2:26 11:00 0:52 11:07 2:59 1:10 22:34 2:16 8:25

103:06 105:51 126:17 132:09 136:36 139:08 141:00 141:32
9:08 2:45 20:26 5:52 4:27 2:32 1:52 0:32

A T mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 12:41 14:47 ----- 41:39 ----- -----
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 12:41 2:06 26:52

----- ----- ----- ----- 66:23 68:04 70:19 70:42 5:35 9:05 16:52 33:39 35:27
24:44 1:41 2:15 0:23 *50 *54 *49 *65 *72

38:51 40:21 53:33 63:41 65:25 69:12
*71 *73 *78 *83 *85 *92

M40  (5) 8,3 km  260 m 20 C
1(49) 2(50) 3(45) 4(46) 5(47) 6(59) 7(58) 8(56) 9(55) 10(52) 11(51) 12(75) 13(76) 14(77)

15(72) 16(65) 17(81) 18(84) 19(93) 20(100) Finish

1 152 Dunlap Ryan 104:42 4:09 5:36 9:03 12:03 17:47 25:49 27:53 32:08 33:56 35:56 36:56 55:42 57:50 64:05
XUSA Orienteering Louisville 4:09 1:27 3:27 3:00 5:44 8:02 2:04 4:15 1:48 2:00 1:00 18:46 2:08 6:15

72:26 76:01 90:56 97:29 103:26 104:27 104:42 102:44
8:21 3:35 14:55 6:33 5:57 1:01 0:15 *90

2 139 Szocs Attila 109:10 4:21 5:48 12:15 15:57 20:58 29:03 31:22 38:28 40:07 43:09 43:52 59:43 61:04 66:20
WOK Watch Out Cluj 4:21 1:27 6:27 3:42 5:01 8:05 2:19 7:06 1:39 3:02 0:43 15:51 1:21 5:16

76:52 79:22 96:04 103:24 107:56 108:53 109:10
10:32 2:30 16:42 7:20 4:32 0:57 0:17

3 141 Cretu Ilie 136:54 4:49 6:23 10:50 13:59 19:36 29:24 32:28 38:30 43:19 45:16 46:18 75:35 78:06 86:34
OSI OK Silva Campina 4:49 1:34 4:27 3:09 5:37 9:48 3:04 6:02 4:49 1:57 1:02 29:17 2:31 8:28

97:07 101:50 121:31 127:41 134:47 136:14 136:54
10:33 4:43 19:41 6:10 7:06 1:27 0:40

4 Ticleanu Mircea 140:53 6:06 8:12 13:26 19:23 25:24 37:03 40:42 46:56 49:17 52:51 54:31 80:26 82:53 91:15
OKS OK SILVA CAMPINA 6:06 2:06 5:14 5:57 6:01 11:39 3:39 6:14 2:21 3:34 1:40 25:55 2:27 8:22

102:22 105:07 126:17 131:32 138:56 140:22 140:53
11:07 2:45 21:10 5:15 7:24 1:26 0:31

KISS GYORGY dns
XGKS GODOLO

M45  (9) 7,7 km  240 m 18 C
1(48) 2(49) 3(45) 4(46) 5(47) 6(51) 7(75) 8(76) 9(87) 10(74) 11(72) 12(71) 13(70) 14(60)

15(83) 16(85) 17(91) 18(100) Finish

1 143 Tryner Peter 80:41 3:05 4:04 7:07 9:41 13:52 19:05 35:52 37:09 45:01 48:38 50:41 53:13 55:32 71:59
XGBR South Yorkshire Orienteers 3:05 0:59 3:03 2:34 4:11 5:13 16:47 1:17 7:52 3:37 2:03 2:32 2:19 16:27

74:53 76:28 79:04 80:18 80:41
2:54 1:35 2:36 1:14 0:23

2 151 Galateanu Horia 96:26 3:24 4:28 8:33 13:08 18:13 24:15 42:48 44:27 54:27 59:16 61:45 64:58 67:04 84:48
CSMB Clubul Sportiv Metropolitan Bu3:24 1:04 4:05 4:35 5:05 6:02 18:33 1:39 10:00 4:49 2:29 3:13 2:06 17:44

89:05 91:09 94:34 96:05 96:26
4:17 2:04 3:25 1:31 0:21

3 146 De Clercq Bob 108:04 3:51 4:57 9:35 14:13 18:50 26:20 45:28 51:00 60:26 65:15 67:32 70:59 74:06 93:04
XBEL SC TEAM BE 3:51 1:06 4:38 4:38 4:37 7:30 19:08 5:32 9:26 4:49 2:17 3:27 3:07 18:58

101:00 103:13 106:20 107:44 108:04
7:56 2:13 3:07 1:24 0:20

4 148 Dragoev Milen 115:47 3:58 5:08 9:48 12:51 17:57 30:27 50:41 52:30 64:38 70:14 72:21 76:51 80:06 99:45
XBUL Variant 5 Targovishte 3:58 1:10 4:40 3:03 5:06 12:30 20:14 1:49 12:08 5:36 2:07 4:30 3:15 19:39

106:26 109:28 113:32 115:19 115:47
6:41 3:02 4:04 1:47 0:28

5 149 Grecu Mihnea Ioan 125:41 3:40 4:49 9:00 11:41 19:56 26:48 50:56 53:49 65:00 70:51 74:12 78:48 81:39 108:57
MSI CS Mentor Silva 3:40 1:09 4:11 2:41 8:15 6:52 24:08 2:53 11:11 5:51 3:21 4:36 2:51 27:18

115:41 118:51 123:25 125:12 125:41
6:44 3:10 4:34 1:47 0:29

6 150 Sabou Gabriel Cristian 143:55 3:28 4:47 13:52 25:08 30:32 39:08 60:13 62:49 74:49 82:53 85:24 96:07 100:33 128:00
MSI CS Mentor Silva 3:28 1:19 9:05 11:16 5:24 8:36 21:05 2:36 12:00 8:04 2:31 10:43 4:26 27:27

133:36 136:30 141:34 143:24 143:55
5:36 2:54 5:04 1:50 0:31

7 145 Horley Adam 161:06 4:30 5:51 17:06 22:27 28:02 40:44 70:36 76:27 98:13 104:20 106:45 115:13 118:02 142:03
XAUS Garingal Orienteers Inc 4:30 1:21 11:15 5:21 5:35 12:42 29:52 5:51 21:46 6:07 2:25 8:28 2:49 24:01

147:57 154:57 159:10 160:40 161:06 89:33
5:54 7:00 4:13 1:30 0:26 *78

Popa Ciprian dnf 3:55 5:06 9:22 12:26 21:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MSI CS Mentor Silva 3:55 1:11 4:16 3:04 8:54

----- ----- 34:49 37:13 38:07
13:29 2:24 0:54

142 Enderby Damien dns
XAUS Newcastle Orienteering Club
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Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (22) 6,5 km  200 m 16 C
1(39) 2(44) 3(49) 4(51) 5(75) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(73) 10(71) 11(72) 12(65) 13(83) 14(85)

15(91) 16(100) Finish

1 178 Ek Per 55:06 1:58 3:15 4:54 5:54 18:58 20:16 25:13 27:47 34:29 36:14 38:58 40:47 49:41 51:11
XSWE Nyköpings OK 1:58 1:17 1:39 1:00 13:04 1:18 4:57 2:34 6:42 1:45 2:44 1:49 8:54 1:30

53:39 54:43 55:06
2:28 1:04 0:23

2 166 Joergensen Carsten 57:26 1:53 3:19 4:58 5:57 20:10 21:38 27:01 29:50 36:49 38:44 41:24 43:20 52:34 53:50
XNZL Peninsula and Plains Orienteer1:53 1:26 1:39 0:59 14:13 1:28 5:23 2:49 6:59 1:55 2:40 1:56 9:14 1:16

55:57 57:04 57:26
2:07 1:07 0:22

3 171 Skepp Ola 58:41 1:36 2:51 4:23 5:20 19:54 21:06 26:30 29:55 36:28 38:43 41:36 43:35 53:18 54:45
XSWE Sävedalens AIK 1:36 1:15 1:32 0:57 14:34 1:12 5:24 3:25 6:33 2:15 2:53 1:59 9:43 1:27

57:12 58:23 58:41
2:27 1:11 0:18

4 174 Stupu Petru 59:45 1:49 3:51 5:21 6:21 20:01 21:17 26:11 29:07 35:48 38:00 41:00 43:46 53:53 55:35
BBR C.S. BABARUNCA 1:49 2:02 1:30 1:00 13:40 1:16 4:54 2:56 6:41 2:12 3:00 2:46 10:07 1:42

58:16 59:26 59:45
2:41 1:10 0:19

5 154 De Smul Olivier 61:28 1:43 3:17 5:04 6:02 20:55 22:17 26:56 29:58 36:43 38:45 42:15 44:20 55:29 57:28
XBEL SC TEAM BE 1:43 1:34 1:47 0:58 14:53 1:22 4:39 3:02 6:45 2:02 3:30 2:05 11:09 1:59

60:04 61:07 61:28
2:36 1:03 0:21

6 161 Frei Thomas 61:35 1:50 3:17 4:53 5:59 20:59 22:17 29:24 32:25 38:51 40:52 43:43 46:15 56:08 57:37
XSUI OLG Zürich 1:50 1:27 1:36 1:06 15:00 1:18 7:07 3:01 6:26 2:01 2:51 2:32 9:53 1:29

60:02 61:12 61:35
2:25 1:10 0:23

7 JUSSI AUMO 63:49 1:53 3:29 5:12 6:26 21:13 22:36 29:52 33:24 39:14 42:15 45:26 47:34 57:48 59:16
XFIN OK Trian 1:53 1:36 1:43 1:14 14:47 1:23 7:16 3:32 5:50 3:01 3:11 2:08 10:14 1:28

62:08 63:28 63:49
2:52 1:20 0:21

8 183 Tamas Relu 64:27 1:34 3:39 5:15 6:17 21:02 22:19 27:20 30:24 36:41 39:57 43:06 46:51 58:04 59:28
SPRIA Spria Baia Sprie 1:34 2:05 1:36 1:02 14:45 1:17 5:01 3:04 6:17 3:16 3:09 3:45 11:13 1:24

62:48 64:04 64:27
3:20 1:16 0:23

9 181 BRAUN PETER 70:29 1:55 3:18 6:26 7:26 23:49 25:15 31:45 36:07 45:40 48:17 51:19 53:34 64:36 66:20
XSWE Växjö OK 1:55 1:23 3:08 1:00 16:23 1:26 6:30 4:22 9:33 2:37 3:02 2:15 11:02 1:44

68:58 70:10 70:29
2:38 1:12 0:19

10 163 Bailey Scott 75:29 2:14 4:23 6:07 7:18 25:07 27:12 34:50 39:17 48:30 50:40 54:31 56:35 67:41 69:32
XGBR Bristol Orienteering Klub 2:14 2:09 1:44 1:11 17:49 2:05 7:38 4:27 9:13 2:10 3:51 2:04 11:06 1:51

73:35 75:07 75:29
4:03 1:32 0:22

11 153 Stocks Matthew 75:48 2:01 3:39 5:12 6:17 24:13 27:31 39:54 43:11 50:35 52:56 55:33 58:06 69:40 71:19
IND Individuals/No club 2:01 1:38 1:33 1:05 17:56 3:18 12:23 3:17 7:24 2:21 2:37 2:33 11:34 1:39

73:53 75:29 75:48
2:34 1:36 0:19

12 155 Stewart David 88:35 2:14 4:43 6:36 7:59 29:42 32:12 40:11 43:56 55:36 59:59 64:00 66:43 80:33 83:02
XNZL Auckland Orienteering Club 2:14 2:29 1:53 1:23 21:43 2:30 7:59 3:45 11:40 4:23 4:01 2:43 13:50 2:29

86:31 88:10 88:35
3:29 1:39 0:25

13 165 Morrison Garry 90:38 1:48 3:20 6:00 7:11 28:06 29:18 39:13 51:51 60:13 62:12 66:22 68:26 80:54 85:57
XRSA Rand Athletics Club Orienteers1:48 1:32 2:40 1:11 20:55 1:12 9:55 12:38 8:22 1:59 4:10 2:04 12:28 5:03

88:58 90:17 90:38
3:01 1:19 0:21

14 156 Moore Alan 95:57 2:28 4:37 6:58 8:31 28:34 31:07 38:46 43:14 56:00 60:12 64:49 68:50 86:02 88:44
XNZL Peninsula and Plains Orienteer2:28 2:09 2:21 1:33 20:03 2:33 7:39 4:28 12:46 4:12 4:37 4:01 17:12 2:42

93:42 95:31 95:57
4:58 1:49 0:26

15 167 Jancsik Péter 96:58 2:30 4:40 6:55 7:57 30:41 34:40 42:02 46:01 60:24 63:19 67:24 70:40 87:32 91:00
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:30 2:10 2:15 1:02 22:44 3:59 7:22 3:59 14:23 2:55 4:05 3:16 16:52 3:28

94:57 96:38 96:58
3:57 1:41 0:20

16 177 Hoffmann Richard 102:47 2:41 4:59 7:34 9:10 35:43 37:40 45:34 49:53 61:24 66:41 70:56 73:39 91:39 95:14
CSO Clubul Sportiv Orientare MÄƒdÄ2:41 2:18 2:35 1:36 26:33 1:57 7:54 4:19 11:31 5:17 4:15 2:43 18:00 3:35

100:40 102:21 102:47
5:26 1:41 0:26

17 164 Hobson Andrew 103:03 2:53 4:48 6:51 8:20 29:58 32:20 40:32 45:46 60:34 63:56 69:11 74:37 92:07 94:39
XAUS Bushflyers 2:53 1:55 2:03 1:29 21:38 2:22 8:12 5:14 14:48 3:22 5:15 5:26 17:30 2:32

100:35 102:30 103:03
5:56 1:55 0:33

18 172 Vörös Alpár 111:14 2:12 4:21 6:14 7:27 33:50 38:55 47:27 51:13 76:38 80:20 83:44 86:33 102:55 105:05
TRS C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:12 2:09 1:53 1:13 26:23 5:05 8:32 3:46 25:25 3:42 3:24 2:49 16:22 2:10

109:09 110:52 111:14 108:37
4:04 1:43 0:22 *90

19 180 TUDORACHE MIHAI 167:52 3:49 7:23 10:47 13:02 45:08 48:23 60:11 66:34 91:08 99:05 107:08 118:21 147:39 155:10
OSI OK Silva Campina 3:49 3:34 3:24 2:15 32:06 3:15 11:48 6:23 24:34 7:57 8:03 11:13 29:18 7:31

164:00 166:57 167:52
8:50 2:57 0:55



JWOC O-Tour sâm. 08.07.2023 00:36
Split time results - Stage 4 Page 5 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

M50  (22) 6,5 km  200 m 16 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(44) 3(49) 4(51) 5(75) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(73) 10(71) 11(72) 12(65) 13(83) 14(85)
15(91) 16(100) Finish

162 Gray Brenton mp 3:01 5:20 7:56 9:29 32:43 35:01 42:27 46:59 56:36 59:56 ----- 69:59 84:47 87:34
XAUS Ugly Gully Orienteers 3:01 2:19 2:36 1:33 23:14 2:18 7:26 4:32 9:37 3:20 10:03 14:48 2:47

92:52 94:43 95:15
5:18 1:51 0:32

160 Sonesson HÃ¥kan dnf 2:09 4:19 6:47 8:05 40:33 45:35 51:34 55:34 ----- ----- ----- ----- 68:12 71:27
XSWE Falköpings AIK OK 2:09 2:10 2:28 1:18 32:28 5:02 5:59 4:00 12:38 3:15

75:11 77:52 78:15
3:44 2:41 0:23

157 Anghel Marius dns
UAB CS Unirea Alba Iulia

M55  (7) 5,8 km  170 m 16 C
1(50) 2(54) 3(55) 4(52) 5(49) 6(65) 7(72) 8(71) 9(73) 10(75) 11(78) 12(83) 13(85) 14(88)

15(92) 16(100) Finish

1 186 Duckworth John 54:38 3:58 6:17 7:43 10:35 12:13 25:11 26:07 29:13 31:26 33:04 39:20 46:32 48:41 50:09
XGBR Derwent Valley Orienteers 3:58 2:19 1:26 2:52 1:38 12:58 0:56 3:06 2:13 1:38 6:16 7:12 2:09 1:28

53:16 54:15 54:38
3:07 0:59 0:23

2 190 Gløersen Gløer 65:27 4:30 7:05 8:39 10:15 11:48 24:51 26:23 37:10 39:18 40:43 48:36 57:59 59:37 60:54
XNOR  Tønsberg og Omegn 4:30 2:35 1:34 1:36 1:33 13:03 1:32 10:47 2:08 1:25 7:53 9:23 1:38 1:17

64:18 65:06 65:27
3:24 0:48 0:21

3 191 Ráduly Róbert Kálmán 67:54 5:24 8:25 10:17 12:06 13:47 29:46 31:14 35:14 37:14 39:04 48:30 59:40 61:54 63:33
VSK VSK CSIKSZEREDA 5:24 3:01 1:52 1:49 1:41 15:59 1:28 4:00 2:00 1:50 9:26 11:10 2:14 1:39

66:26 67:32 67:54
2:53 1:06 0:22

4 188 Metelka Pavel 72:29 4:37 7:29 9:50 12:38 15:10 32:03 33:21 37:14 40:13 43:16 52:59 63:42 66:01 67:25
XCZE OK99 Hradec Králové 4:37 2:52 2:21 2:48 2:32 16:53 1:18 3:53 2:59 3:03 9:43 10:43 2:19 1:24

